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Our story starts in the 
fields of agave in Jalisco, 
Mexico where agave 
plants are grown in massi-
ve quantities due to the 
global demand of tequila 
production.

Terragave products are 
made with a repurposed 
strong raw material left as 
a residue of the  Tequila 
production: agave fibers.

We take these fibers and 
give them a second life. By 
mixing them with other 
materials we achieved a 
one-of-a-kind sustaina-
ble, durable and biode-
gradable planter.

A ONE-OF-A-KIND 
BIODEGRADABLE PRODUCT

NATURAL AGAVE FIBERS + DURABLE PLASTIC =



    T��rag��� �h����n�e� ��� �n� ��� ����i�u� ��i�n� �b�u� 
�io�e�rad���� �ro�uct�. It� �rac�ic�� �n� �e�u�i��� �e�i�� , 
��u� �i�h���i�h� �ea���e�, m��� i� ���� m��� ���e���n� t� ��� 
����r����nt���� ����n��� �ust����. T�e�� ��� ��� �ro�uct� ��� 
so�i���� �e�p�n����� �u���n�� ha� ���� a���n� f��.

T�� T��rag���
                D�����n��
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Rattan
C���ec�i��

C�l�r� & T�x����

S�n�

E���

Mo��
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RATTAN ROUND
FLOWERPOT

Earth MoonSand

4.7
5.9
7.8
9.8

11.9
13.6
16.6
18.9

4.3
5.9
7.1
9

11
12.5
15.3
17.1

0.19
0.31
0.9
1.8
3.5
5.2
9.5

13.2

12
15
20
25

30.5
34.7
42.3
48

11
13.5
18.2
23
28
32
39
43

0.75
1.5
3.7
7

13.5
20
36
50

TAMRRD
TAMRRD
TAMRRD
TAMRRD
TAMRRD
TAMRRD
TAMRRD
TAMRRD

*Inner saucer included in TAMRRD12, TAMRRD15 & TAMRRD48

12*
15*
20
25
30
34
42
48*

* The colors may vary due to the natural fibers used in the product.

Collection Terragave 2024

External saucer
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RATTAN SQUARE
FLOWERPOT

6.1
9.8

14.7

5.4
8.4

12.5

0.6
2.2
7.9

15.5
25

37.5

13.8
21.5
32

2.3
8.5
30

TAMR  CH
TAMR  ME
TAMR  GR

* The colors may vary due to the natural fibers used in the product.

Sand Earth Moon

Collection Terragave 2024
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RATTAN HANGING
FLOWERPOT

* The colors may vary due to the natural fibers used in the product.

Sand Earth Moon

8.8
10.3
13.5

4.9
5.5
7

0.6
0.9
2.3

22.5
26.3
34.5

12.5
14
18

2.6
3.6
9

TAMRCO
TAMRCO
TAMRCO

22
26
34

Includes inner saucer

Collection Terragave 2024
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RATTAN WALL
MOUNTED

FLOWERPOT

Includes inner saucer

5.1
6.2
8

8.7
10.2
13.3

4.3
5.3
7

0.3
0.4
1.3

22.5
26
34

13
16

20.5

11
13.5
18

1.5
1.8
5

TAMRPA
TAMRPA
TAMRPA

22
26
34

* The colors may vary due to the natural fibers used in the product.

Sand Earth Moon

Collection Terragave 2024
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RATTAN
PLANTER

Includes inner saucer

Earth MoonSand

7.2
7.2

17
23.6

6.6
6.6

2.3
3.1

44.5
60

18.3
18.3

17
17

9
12

TAJARA
TAJARA

45
60

* The colors may vary due to the natural fibers used in the product.

Sand Earth Moon

Collection Terragave 2024
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RATTAN BOWL
FLOWERPOT

Includes inner saucer

TAMRMS
TAMRMS
TAMRMS

22
26
34

8.8
10.3
13.5

4.9
5.5
7

0.6
0.9
2.3

22.5
26.3
34.5

12.5
14
18

2.6
3.6
9

* The colors may vary due to the natural fibers used in the product.

Sand Earth Moon

Collection Terragave 2024
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Artesanal
C���ec�i��

C�l�r� & T�x����

S�n�

Mo��

E���
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Earth MoonSand

ARTESANA
FLOWERPOT

3.9
5.5
8.2
9.8

11.1
11.8
13.7
15.7
16.7
19.8

TAMAAR
TAMAAR
TAMAAR
TAMAAR
TAMAAR
TAMAAR
TAMAMA
TAMAAR
TAMAJU
TAMASJ

01
03
05
07
08
09
00
15
00
00

3.9
5.3
7.4
9

9.8
11

12.5
14.5
15.9
18.8

.1

.3

.9
1.9
2.7
3.5
5.2
8.8
9.7

18.4

10
14
21
25

28.3
30
35
40

42.5
50.5

10
13.5
19
23
25
28
32
37

40.5
48

0.5
1.2
3.7
7.2

10.5
13.4
20

33.4
37
70

* The colors may vary due to the natural fibers used in the product.

Collection Terragave 2024
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WINDOW
PLANTER

7.6
7.4

18.1
24

5.9
6.1

2.1
2.8

46
61

19.5
19

15
15.5

8.3
10.7

TAMBJA
TAMBJA

02
03

* The colors may vary due to the natural fibers used in the product.

Earth MoonSand

Collection Terragave 2024



C�l�r� & T�x����

S�n�

Rus�

E���

15

Wood
C���ec�i��
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Includes inner saucer

WOODEN TYPE
ROUND

TAMAMR
TAMAMR
TAMAMR

36
42
48

14.2
16.5
18.9

10.9
12.7
14.5

5
7.9

11.9

36
42
48

27.7
32.3
36.9

19
30
45

* The colors may vary due to the natural fibers used in the product.

EarthSand Rust

Collection Terragave 2024
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Rattan
C���ec�i��
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C�l�r� & T�x����

S�n�

E���

Mo��
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RATTAN PEDAL
BIN

9.4
11

8.7
10.2

2
4

10.9
13.4

22
26

24
28

27.7
34

8
15

TACERP
TACERP

08
15

* The colors may vary due to the natural fibers used in the product.

CloudMoon

Collection Terragave 2024
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13.9 18.1 - 35.5 46 -TABARC  00

SQUARE RATTAN
STOOL

* The colors may vary due to the natural fibers used in the product.

Sand Earth Moon

Collection Terragave 2024
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RATTAN BOX
W / LID

11.5
18.1

8
13.1

2.3
10.5

5.8
10

29.3
46.2

20.5
33.5

14.8
25.5

9
40

TACRCH
TACRMD

00
00

* The colors may vary due to the natural fibers used in the product.

Sand Earth Moon

Collection Terragave 2024
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OVAL RATTAN
BASKET

20.6 16.5 7.911.6 52.5 42 29.5 30TACROV 00

* The colors may vary due to the natural fibers used in the product.

Sand Earth Moon

Collection Terragave 2024
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RATTAN LAUNDRY
BASKET

15.7 12.7 2022.4 40 32.5 57 76TACESR 00

* The colors may vary due to the natural fibers used in the product.

Sand Earth Moon

Collection Terragave 2024



Mitril
C���ec�i��

24

C�l�r� & T�x����

S�n�

Mo��

E���
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MITRIL BASKET

9
11.4

6
1.4

0.7
2

5
7

23
29

16
19

12.5
18

3
7

TACMCH
TACMMD

00
00

* The colors may vary due to the natural fibers used in the product.

Earth MoonSand

Collection Terragave 2024
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MITRIL ROUND
BASKET

* The colors may vary due to the natural fibers used in the product.

Earth MoonSand

16.1 12.6 7.9 41 32 30TACRMI  41

Collection Terragave 2024



Recycling
C���ec�i��
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C�l�r� & T�x����

Mo��
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REFUSE
CONTAINER

* The colors may vary due to the natural fibers used in the product.

Black - Moon

17
19.4

21
24

14.5
21

43
49.5

53
61

55
80

TAPBCTEE 50
TAPBCTEE 75

Collection Terragave 2024
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Export Manager
Raphael Bendjouia
Mexico: + 52-(33) 3676 3536
USA: + 1 78 6378 7247
Email: raphi@directconcept-group.com
Skype: raphaelbendjouia

. . . F��l�� U�
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Terragave.mx

Collection Terragave 2024
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